
Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Institute of Nephro Urology , BangaloreInstitute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sl
No

140451

130182

132996

110001

136993

133568

111227

132618

124553

119850

113208

108811

141120

122475

135837

121833

120503

109075

126956

140274

117926

107894

128551

118604

121297

137774

110801

119346

114358

123334

App
No

AB355

RR149

RB186

RU064

QC294

RR054

RB120

AK451

RA111

PD223

RB105

RP013

AF454

AQ272

PC264

NF194

RA063

RR178

RT091

NF386

RU058

PC113

PD289

RS223

NB288

RB230

AG650

PA025

HD414

NB241

Reg
No

AFAN SHAREF DR

CHALUVADI RUDRAPPA

SHANTA K

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

SHEKHAR NAIK

AMBRAMMA

ALURAPPA

RATNAPRABHA

SURESH

ABDUL JAVEED

HANUMANTHAPPA A K

MARUTHI J S

BHARAMAPPA N 

SADANAND

MAHALINGAMMA

ROSELIN

VIJAYA KUMARA

RAHIMATHBEE

GURURAJ

GONEPPA H

MANJUNATH

MALLINATH

SANDARSHAN S SAFARE

MANJUNATHA

MAIBOOB PASHA

P VEERESHA

BABASHA

SANJEEV KUMAR

MAHANTESH PALLED

Candidate Name

2B

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

2A

2B

SC

3A

SC

2A

CAT-1

CAT-1

2A

2B

2A

ST

3A

2A

2A

3A

2B

ST

2A

3B

3B

Category

 K

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K PH

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 HK

 R HK

 K HK

 K

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 K PH

Hor - Res

10-JAN-81

01-JUN-81

14-MAY-85

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

11-OCT-90

24-JUL-91

01-DEC-91

16-JUL-92

01-JUN-81

02-JUN-82

01-JUN-86

31-JUL-86

01-APR-87

06-MAR-88

06-FEB-85

18-APR-89

05-JUN-89

10-JUN-83

31-JUL-86

02-MAR-89

20-JUN-92

30-MAR-85

25-JUL-88

02-JUN-79

10-JUL-84

01-AUG-85

21-JUL-81

20-JUL-83

DOB

61

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

45

45

44

44

44

43

25

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 

Page 2 of 26

Koppal Institute of Medical Sciences (KIMS), KoppalInstitute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Sl
No

122662

140451

136764

103942

130182

136237

133077

106516

106057

101509

101281

123871

132996

135451

136134

109368

136406

135746

114876

106111

110001

136993

134264

112105

133568

117852

107092

107328

111227

123748

132618

100848

124553

107558

126975

132094

125601

122157

113208

108811

123559

117111

115076

App
No

NJ271

AB355

RB261

NG050

RR149

RT030

RU227

RT110

RA090

RB111

PA016

PA273

RB186

RQ029

RT143

RP029

RB273

RP154

RR260

HB176

RU064

QC294

RS081

FC670

RR054

PD022

RU181

RU217

RB120

PB661

AK451

RS249

RA111

RR186

PA053

RR193

RB025

RU136

RB105

RP013

RA055

RT071

RR138

Reg
No

GANESH JADHAV

AFAN SHAREF DR

DURUGAMMA

SHARANAVVA

CHALUVADI RUDRAPPA

KOTRAMMA D

ZAIBA ALI B

GURUPADASWAMI

SUNITHA H

MEENAKSHI

VENKATAMMA

SHIVASHARANAPPA

SHANTA K

MALLAMMA B

AMBAREESHA

MERI KUMARI

SUMITRAMMA S

MUKKAPPA

ERAMMA J

BHARAT BAI

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

PINKY PARIMALA

MUTTANNA BASAPPA HADAPAD

SHEKHAR NAIK

POORNIMA VIBHUTI

PARIMALA R

DURUGESH

AMBRAMMA

SUBHAKTHI

ALURAPPA

MERCY SAJANI P

RATNAPRABHA

HANUMANTAPPA

JAYALAXMI

SHAILAJA K

SUGANDHA

KOSIGI GADILINGAPPA

ABDUL JAVEED

HANUMANTHAPPA A K

THIKKAYYA

YALLAPPA TALAWAR

RENUKA D

Candidate Name

GM

2B

SC

3B

SC

SC

GM

3B

SC

ST

CAT-1

2A

SC

CAT-1

SC

GM

2A

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

SC

2A

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

ST

3B

SC

2A

CAT-1

3A

3B

2A

2B

SC

SC

ST

SC

Category

 K PH

 K

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K PD HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K W PD HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

Hor - Res

15-MAR-88

10-JAN-81

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-79

01-JUN-81

17-JUL-81

14-NOV-82

01-JUN-83

17-JUL-83

02-MAY-84

22-JUN-84

21-JUL-84

14-MAY-85

20-FEB-86

01-JUN-86

25-JUN-86

25-JUN-86

15-SEP-86

01-APR-87

02-JUN-87

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

23-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

06-JAN-89

18-FEB-89

01-JUL-89

11-OCT-90

01-JUN-91

24-JUL-91

23-OCT-91

01-DEC-91

04-JUN-93

10-JUN-93

10-FEB-80

01-JUN-80

06-JUN-80

01-JUN-81

02-JUN-82

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-83

10-OCT-84

DOB

66

61

51

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Koppal Institute of Medical Sciences (KIMS), KoppalInstitute Name :

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Sl
No

126066

103449

141120

122475

119290

135837

125392

121833

117364

140039

135915

100193

124235

104860

131969

121961

117125

120503

117641

104197

136905

126789

111515

123027

137429

104939

110097

122774

104824

109075

126956

125585

126417

101778

137589

134466

140274

134679

117926

133122

119174

107894

140725

App
No

RU024

PA056

AF454

AQ272

RA210

PC264

RS120

NF194

RS037

HD099

RA149

RR199

RU207

RR140

RU103

RT092

RA163

RA063

RA127

PD109

PA233

RS069

PD021

PA257

RA223

RR179

RS173

PD309

RS208

RR178

RT091

RU128

RB314

RT119

RP151

RB281

NF386

PD084

RU058

RS049

RT013

PC113

NE223

Reg
No

BASAVARAJ

SUNILKUMAR

MARUTHI J S

BHARAMAPPA N 

VINAYKUMAR N

SADANAND

SHIVAMMA

MAHALINGAMMA

MALA K

DHANAJI SAGAR

BHAGYA

KAVITA

HANEEFA BEE B 

NAGARATNA GANGANNAVAR

SANGAPPA KURI 

MYNALLI KARIBASAPPA

SANGANA BASAVA

ROSELIN

HUSSAINBI

HUSEN BASHA

NARASIMHACHARI

MOHANARAMA C

BHEEMARAYA MUDDI

SANGANBASAPPA

AMEERAPASHA

KANAKAPPA Y

PUJAR UMASHREE

MANJUNATH SARAWAD 

AYYAPPA A S

VIJAYA KUMARA

RAHIMATHBEE

MAINALLI MAMATHA

DEVINDRA

DEVAMMA

GIRIYAMMA 

PRIYA

GURURAJ

SURESH

GONEPPA H

K ANANDA

NEELAGANGAMMA

MANJUNATH

NEELAGANGAMMA

Candidate Name

3A

CAT-1

3A

SC

2A

2A

ST

CAT-1

2A

CAT-1

SC

2A

2B

3A

2A

2A

2A

CAT-1

2B

2B

2A

3A

2A

3A

CAT-1

ST

ST

2A

2A

2A

2B

2A

ST

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

ST

SC

2A

3A

2A

Category

 R K HK

 HK

 R K PH

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 K HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K

 K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

Hor - Res

06-JUN-85

10-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

31-JUL-86

05-AUG-86

01-APR-87

01-JUN-87

06-MAR-88

01-JUN-88

20-JUL-89

01-JUN-90

01-JUN-90

30-SEP-92

24-JUL-93

01-JUL-78

22-JUL-83

01-OCT-84

06-FEB-85

10-APR-85

01-JUN-85

22-SEP-85

11-OCT-85

15-JUN-86

11-JUL-86

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

06-JUN-88

01-JUL-88

18-APR-89

05-JUN-89

12-JUN-90

03-NOV-90

01-JUN-93

01-JUN-93

19-JUN-93

10-JUN-83

16-AUG-84

31-JUL-86

13-FEB-87

02-MAY-88

02-MAR-89

10-JUN-92

DOB

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Koppal Institute of Medical Sciences (KIMS), KoppalInstitute Name :

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Sl
No

128551

119171

137961

118604

124966

113125

121297

123949

137774

135586

110801

119346

134226

117676

114358

109491

113990

124636

123334

App
No

PD289

NJ827

PA096

RS223

PA193

RS109

NB288

RU144

RB230

NB338

AG650

PA025

NA371

RU004

HD414

NK151

RQ074

RQ136

NB241

Reg
No

MALLINATH

MANJULA S

RAJSHEKHAR

SANDARSHAN S SAFARE

HOLEPPA

DURUGAMMA

MANJUNATHA

SHRUTHI M

MAIBOOB PASHA

YAMANAPPA

P VEERESHA

BABASHA

BASAVARAJ ASARADDI

BASAVARAJ

SANJEEV KUMAR

CHANDRU

LALITAMMA D

VIJAYA LAXMI PATIL

MAHANTESH PALLED

Candidate Name

2A

2A

3A

2A

SC

ST

3A

SC

2B

2A

ST

2A

3A

3A

3B

3A

3A

GM

3B

Category

 R K PD HK

 K W HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 K PD HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 R W PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K

 R K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W PD HK

 K PH

Hor - Res

20-JUN-92

04-JAN-84

08-JAN-85

30-MAR-85

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-88

25-JUL-88

12-MAY-91

02-JUN-79

14-JUL-83

10-JUL-84

01-AUG-85

24-AUG-85

15-JUL-91

21-JUL-81

01-JUN-86

28-JUL-79

10-MAY-88

20-JUL-83

DOB

46

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

41

41

25

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Sl
No

122662

140451

130182

106516

103866

106057

101509

132996

136134

115187

135746

114876

110001

136993

134264

133568

117852

111227

132618

100848

124553

119850

126975

125601

113208

108811

123559

117111

103449

141120

122475

119290

135837

121833

117364

140039

135915

116570

104860

120503

117641

104197

111515

App
No

NJ271

AB355

RR149

RT110

PB664

RA090

RB111

RB186

RT143

PC263

RP154

RR260

RU064

QC294

RS081

RR054

PD022

RB120

AK451

RS249

RA111

PD223

PA053

RB025

RB105

RP013

RA055

RT071

PA056

AF454

AQ272

RA210

PC264

NF194

RS037

HD099

RA149

FB080

RR140

RA063

RA127

PD109

PD021

Reg
No

GANESH JADHAV

AFAN SHAREF DR

CHALUVADI RUDRAPPA

GURUPADASWAMI

SYED ARIF PASHA

SUNITHA H

MEENAKSHI

SHANTA K

AMBAREESHA

PREETI

MUKKAPPA

ERAMMA J

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

PINKY PARIMALA

SHEKHAR NAIK

POORNIMA VIBHUTI

AMBRAMMA

ALURAPPA

MERCY SAJANI P

RATNAPRABHA

SURESH

JAYALAXMI

SUGANDHA

ABDUL JAVEED

HANUMANTHAPPA A K

THIKKAYYA

YALLAPPA TALAWAR

SUNILKUMAR

MARUTHI J S

BHARAMAPPA N 

VINAYKUMAR N

SADANAND

MAHALINGAMMA

MALA K

DHANAJI SAGAR

BHAGYA

LAKSHMIDEVI HULLATTI 

NAGARATNA GANGANNAVAR

ROSELIN

HUSSAINBI

HUSEN BASHA

BHEEMARAYA MUDDI

Candidate Name

GM

2B

SC

3B

GM

SC

ST

SC

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

SC

2A

SC

ST

3B

SC

2A

CAT-1

3B

2B

SC

SC

ST

CAT-1

3A

SC

2A

2A

CAT-1

2A

CAT-1

SC

GM

3A

CAT-1

2B

2B

2A

Category

 K PH

 K

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 HK

 R K PH

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

Hor - Res

15-MAR-88

10-JAN-81

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-83

29-JUN-83

17-JUL-83

02-MAY-84

14-MAY-85

01-JUN-86

31-JUL-86

15-SEP-86

01-APR-87

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

23-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

06-JAN-89

11-OCT-90

24-JUL-91

23-OCT-91

01-DEC-91

16-JUL-92

10-JUN-93

01-JUN-80

01-JUN-81

02-JUN-82

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-83

10-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

31-JUL-86

05-AUG-86

01-APR-87

06-MAR-88

01-JUN-88

20-JUL-89

01-JUN-90

01-JUL-90

24-JUL-93

06-FEB-85

10-APR-85

01-JUN-85

15-JUN-86

DOB

66

61

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Belagavi Institute  of Medical Sciences ,Belagavi Institute Name :

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Sl
No

137429

104939

109075

126956

102000

126417

137589

140274

134679

117926

119174

107894

128551

137961

118604

121297

123949

137774

135586

119346

114358

109491

134515

123334

App
No

RA223

RR179

RR178

RT091

PA091

RB314

RP151

NF386

PD084

RU058

RT013

PC113

PD289

PA096

RS223

NB288

RU144

RB230

NB338

PA025

HD414

NK151

HA281

NB241

Reg
No

AMEERAPASHA

KANAKAPPA Y

VIJAYA KUMARA

RAHIMATHBEE

BHEEMASHANKAR

DEVINDRA

GIRIYAMMA 

GURURAJ

SURESH

GONEPPA H

NEELAGANGAMMA

MANJUNATH

MALLINATH

RAJSHEKHAR

SANDARSHAN S SAFARE

MANJUNATHA

SHRUTHI M

MAIBOOB PASHA

YAMANAPPA

BABASHA

SANJEEV KUMAR

CHANDRU

CHIKKALGI PRASHANT REEDY

MAHANTESH PALLED

Candidate Name

CAT-1

ST

2A

2B

3B

ST

2A

2A

2A

ST

2A

3A

2A

3A

2A

3A

SC

2B

2A

2A

3B

3A

3A

3B

Category

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 R HK

 R W PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PH

Hor - Res

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

18-APR-89

05-JUN-89

01-JUN-90

03-NOV-90

01-JUN-93

10-JUN-83

16-AUG-84

31-JUL-86

02-MAY-88

02-MAR-89

20-JUN-92

08-JAN-85

30-MAR-85

25-JUL-88

12-MAY-91

02-JUN-79

14-JUL-83

01-AUG-85

21-JUL-81

01-JUN-86

24-JUN-83

20-JUL-83

DOB

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

43

43

42

25

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Karnataka Institute of Medical Sciences,  (KIMS) HubliInstitute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Sl
No

122662

140451

103942

130182

106516

106057

101509

123871

132996

136134

109368

115187

114876

106111

110001

136993

134264

133568

117852

107092

107328

111227

123748

132618

124553

119850

107558

113208

108811

123559

103449

141120

119290

135837

125392

121833

117364

135915

116570

124235

104860

120503

136905

App
No

NJ271

AB355

NG050

RR149

RT110

RA090

RB111

PA273

RB186

RT143

RP029

PC263

RR260

HB176

RU064

QC294

RS081

RR054

PD022

RU181

RU217

RB120

PB661

AK451

RA111

PD223

RR186

RB105

RP013

RA055

PA056

AF454

RA210

PC264

RS120

NF194

RS037

RA149

FB080

RU207

RR140

RA063

PA233

Reg
No

GANESH JADHAV

AFAN SHAREF DR

SHARANAVVA

CHALUVADI RUDRAPPA

GURUPADASWAMI

SUNITHA H

MEENAKSHI

SHIVASHARANAPPA

SHANTA K

AMBAREESHA

MERI KUMARI

PREETI

ERAMMA J

BHARAT BAI

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

PINKY PARIMALA

SHEKHAR NAIK

POORNIMA VIBHUTI

PARIMALA R

DURUGESH

AMBRAMMA

SUBHAKTHI

ALURAPPA

RATNAPRABHA

SURESH

HANUMANTAPPA

ABDUL JAVEED

HANUMANTHAPPA A K

THIKKAYYA

SUNILKUMAR

MARUTHI J S

VINAYKUMAR N

SADANAND

SHIVAMMA

MAHALINGAMMA

MALA K

BHAGYA

LAKSHMIDEVI HULLATTI 

HANEEFA BEE B 

NAGARATNA GANGANNAVAR

ROSELIN

NARASIMHACHARI

Candidate Name

GM

2B

3B

SC

3B

SC

ST

2A

SC

SC

GM

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

ST

SC

2A

2A

2B

SC

SC

CAT-1

3A

2A

2A

ST

CAT-1

2A

SC

GM

2B

3A

CAT-1

2A

Category

 K PH

 K

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 K W PD HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 R K PH

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R HK

Hor - Res

15-MAR-88

10-JAN-81

01-JUN-79

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-83

17-JUL-83

02-MAY-84

21-JUL-84

14-MAY-85

01-JUN-86

25-JUN-86

31-JUL-86

01-APR-87

02-JUN-87

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

23-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

06-JAN-89

18-FEB-89

01-JUL-89

11-OCT-90

01-JUN-91

24-JUL-91

01-DEC-91

16-JUL-92

04-JUN-93

01-JUN-81

02-JUN-82

01-JUN-83

10-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

05-AUG-86

01-APR-87

01-JUN-87

06-MAR-88

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-90

01-JUL-90

30-SEP-92

24-JUL-93

06-FEB-85

22-SEP-85

DOB

66

61

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Karnataka Institute of Medical Sciences,  (KIMS) HubliInstitute Name :

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Sl
No

111515

137429

104939

110097

109075

126956

102000

125585

137589

134466

140274

106649

117926

119174

107894

112783

128551

119171

137961

118604

124966

121297

137774

119346

114358

109491

134515

123334

App
No

PD021

RA223

RR179

RS173

RR178

RT091

PA091

RU128

RP151

RB281

NF386

PA066

RU058

RT013

PC113

AQ348

PD289

NJ827

PA096

RS223

PA193

NB288

RB230

PA025

HD414

NK151

HA281

NB241

Reg
No

BHEEMARAYA MUDDI

AMEERAPASHA

KANAKAPPA Y

PUJAR UMASHREE

VIJAYA KUMARA

RAHIMATHBEE

BHEEMASHANKAR

MAINALLI MAMATHA

GIRIYAMMA 

PRIYA

GURURAJ

RAJENDRA

GONEPPA H

NEELAGANGAMMA

MANJUNATH

ANITHA R

MALLINATH

MANJULA S

RAJSHEKHAR

SANDARSHAN S SAFARE

HOLEPPA

MANJUNATHA

MAIBOOB PASHA

BABASHA

SANJEEV KUMAR

CHANDRU

CHIKKALGI PRASHANT REEDY

MAHANTESH PALLED

Candidate Name

2A

CAT-1

ST

ST

2A

2B

3B

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

ST

2A

3A

2A

2A

2A

3A

2A

SC

3A

2B

2A

3B

3A

3A

3B

Category

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K PD HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W

 R K PD HK

 K W HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 K PD HK

 R HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K PH

Hor - Res

15-JUN-86

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

18-APR-89

05-JUN-89

01-JUN-90

12-JUN-90

01-JUN-93

19-JUN-93

10-JUN-83

10-MAY-86

31-JUL-86

02-MAY-88

02-MAR-89

10-MAY-90

20-JUN-92

04-JAN-84

08-JAN-85

30-MAR-85

01-JUN-85

25-JUL-88

02-JUN-79

01-AUG-85

21-JUL-81

01-JUN-86

24-JUN-83

20-JUL-83

DOB

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

43

43

42

25

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Bidar Institute of Medical Sciences,  BidarInstitute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Sl
No

122662

140451

102215

130182

136237

106516

103866

106057

110714

101509

101281

123871

132996

136134

115187

114876

106111

110001

136993

134264

112105

133568

117852

107092

123748

132618

131602

100848

124553

119850

126975

132094

125601

122157

113208

108811

123559

117111

115076

103449

114686

141120

104426

App
No

NJ271

AB355

PD244

RR149

RT030

RT110

PB664

RA090

HC133

RB111

PA016

PA273

RB186

RT143

PC263

RR260

HB176

RU064

QC294

RS081

FC670

RR054

PD022

RU181

PB661

AK451

AC462

RS249

RA111

PD223

PA053

RR193

RB025

RU136

RB105

RP013

RA055

RT071

RR138

PA056

RB229

AF454

HB226

Reg
No

GANESH JADHAV

AFAN SHAREF DR

SAYEEDA BEGUM

CHALUVADI RUDRAPPA

KOTRAMMA D

GURUPADASWAMI

SYED ARIF PASHA

SUNITHA H

ANITA

MEENAKSHI

VENKATAMMA

SHIVASHARANAPPA

SHANTA K

AMBAREESHA

PREETI

ERAMMA J

BHARAT BAI

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

PINKY PARIMALA

MUTTANNA BASAPPA HADAPAD

SHEKHAR NAIK

POORNIMA VIBHUTI

PARIMALA R

SUBHAKTHI

ALURAPPA

PADMA

MERCY SAJANI P

RATNAPRABHA

SURESH

JAYALAXMI

SHAILAJA K

SUGANDHA

KOSIGI GADILINGAPPA

ABDUL JAVEED

HANUMANTHAPPA A K

THIKKAYYA

YALLAPPA TALAWAR

RENUKA D

SUNILKUMAR

RESHMA BEGUM

MARUTHI J S

SIDDAGONDA

Candidate Name

GM

2B

2B

SC

SC

3B

GM

SC

2A

ST

CAT-1

2A

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

SC

2A

SC

2A

SC

CAT-1

ST

SC

3B

SC

2A

CAT-1

3A

3B

2A

2B

SC

SC

ST

SC

CAT-1

GM

3A

ST

Category

 K PH

 K

 W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K PD HK

 HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 HK

 W HK

 R K PH

 R K HK

Hor - Res

15-MAR-88

10-JAN-81

25-JUN-78

01-JUN-81

17-JUL-81

01-JUN-83

29-JUN-83

17-JUL-83

01-SEP-83

02-MAY-84

22-JUN-84

21-JUL-84

14-MAY-85

01-JUN-86

31-JUL-86

01-APR-87

02-JUN-87

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

23-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

06-JAN-89

18-FEB-89

01-JUN-91

24-JUL-91

01-SEP-91

23-OCT-91

01-DEC-91

16-JUL-92

10-JUN-93

10-FEB-80

01-JUN-80

06-JUN-80

01-JUN-81

02-JUN-82

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-83

10-OCT-84

10-JAN-86

01-MAR-86

01-JUN-86

01-JUN-86

DOB

66

61

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Bidar Institute of Medical Sciences,  BidarInstitute Name :

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Sl
No

100734

122475

119290

135837

117364

140039

135915

135340

104860

132696

121961

123933

117125

120503

117641

104197

106717

136905

111515

123027

136819

102225

137429

104939

122774

109075

126956

102000

126417

115846

137589

134466

106398

130596

140274

134679

106649

117926

117904

107894

128551

119171

137961

App
No

PC185

AQ272

RA210

PC264

RS037

HD099

RA149

PB630

RR140

PC242

RT092

HD123

RA163

RA063

RA127

PD109

HA032

PA233

PD021

PA257

PB474

HC257

RA223

RR179

PD309

RR178

RT091

PA091

RB314

PD279

RP151

RB281

PC259

PB617

NF386

PD084

PA066

RU058

FB376

PC113

PD289

NJ827

PA096

Reg
No

MD KHUSRO SAUD

BHARAMAPPA N 

VINAYKUMAR N

SADANAND

MALA K

DHANAJI SAGAR

BHAGYA

SARASWATI PAREET 

NAGARATNA GANGANNAVAR

RAVIKUMAR PATIL

MYNALLI KARIBASAPPA

SHRINIVAS

SANGANA BASAVA

ROSELIN

HUSSAINBI

HUSEN BASHA

BHAGYAVATI

NARASIMHACHARI

BHEEMARAYA MUDDI

SANGANBASAPPA

VASANTHA

ANITA

AMEERAPASHA

KANAKAPPA Y

MANJUNATH SARAWAD 

VIJAYA KUMARA

RAHIMATHBEE

BHEEMASHANKAR

DEVINDRA

NEELAMMA

GIRIYAMMA 

PRIYA

MUTTAMMA

HADPAD LAXMI SHARANAPPA

GURURAJ

SURESH

RAJENDRA

GONEPPA H

ARAVIND

MANJUNATH

MALLINATH

MANJULA S

RAJSHEKHAR

Candidate Name

2B

SC

2A

2A

2A

CAT-1

SC

2A

3A

CAT-1

2A

2A

2A

CAT-1

2B

2B

2A

2A

2A

3A

CAT-1

2A

CAT-1

ST

2A

2A

2B

3B

ST

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

ST

2A

3A

2A

2A

3A

Category

 HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K

 R K HK

 HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K PD HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W

 R K

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 K W HK

 K PD HK

Hor - Res

25-JUN-86

31-JUL-86

05-AUG-86

01-APR-87

01-JUN-88

20-JUL-89

01-JUN-90

07-JAN-92

24-JUL-93

22-OCT-94

22-JUL-83

01-AUG-84

01-OCT-84

06-FEB-85

10-APR-85

01-JUN-85

05-JUN-85

22-SEP-85

15-JUN-86

11-JUL-86

21-MAY-87

14-JUL-87

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

06-JUN-88

18-APR-89

05-JUN-89

01-JUN-90

03-NOV-90

08-JUN-92

01-JUN-93

19-JUN-93

21-JUL-93

01-MAY-83

10-JUN-83

16-AUG-84

10-MAY-86

31-JUL-86

01-JUN-87

02-MAR-89

20-JUN-92

04-JAN-84

08-JAN-85

DOB

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Bidar Institute of Medical Sciences,  BidarInstitute Name :

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Sl
No

118604

124966

113125

121297

123949

137774

135586

110801

119346

134226

114358

127274

134515

123334

App
No

RS223

PA193

RS109

NB288

RU144

RB230

NB338

AG650

PA025

NA371

HD414

PA095

HA281

NB241

Reg
No

SANDARSHAN S SAFARE

HOLEPPA

DURUGAMMA

MANJUNATHA

SHRUTHI M

MAIBOOB PASHA

YAMANAPPA

P VEERESHA

BABASHA

BASAVARAJ ASARADDI

SANJEEV KUMAR

KALYAN RAO 

CHIKKALGI PRASHANT REEDY

MAHANTESH PALLED

Candidate Name

2A

SC

ST

3A

SC

2B

2A

ST

2A

3A

3B

2A

3A

3B

Category

 HK

 K PD HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 R W PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 PD HK

 K HK

 K PH

Hor - Res

30-MAR-85

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-88

25-JUL-88

12-MAY-91

02-JUN-79

14-JUL-83

10-JUL-84

01-AUG-85

24-AUG-85

21-JUL-81

28-FEB-80

24-JUN-83

20-JUL-83

DOB

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

43

42

42

25

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 

Page 12 of 26

Gadag Institute of Medical Sciences,  GadagInstitute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Sl
No

122662

140451

130182

106516

106057

101509

101281

132996

109368

110001

136993

134264

133568

132618

100848

124553

113208

123559

117111

141120

119290

135837

125392

121833

116570

104860

120503

117641

136905

111515

137429

104939

109075

126956

126417

137589

140274

117926

133122

119174

107894

128551

137961

App
No

NJ271

AB355

RR149

RT110

RA090

RB111

PA016

RB186

RP029

RU064

QC294

RS081

RR054

AK451

RS249

RA111

RB105

RA055

RT071

AF454

RA210

PC264

RS120

NF194

FB080

RR140

RA063

RA127

PA233

PD021

RA223

RR179

RR178

RT091

RB314

RP151

NF386

RU058

RS049

RT013

PC113

PD289

PA096

Reg
No

GANESH JADHAV

AFAN SHAREF DR

CHALUVADI RUDRAPPA

GURUPADASWAMI

SUNITHA H

MEENAKSHI

VENKATAMMA

SHANTA K

MERI KUMARI

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

PINKY PARIMALA

SHEKHAR NAIK

ALURAPPA

MERCY SAJANI P

RATNAPRABHA

ABDUL JAVEED

THIKKAYYA

YALLAPPA TALAWAR

MARUTHI J S

VINAYKUMAR N

SADANAND

SHIVAMMA

MAHALINGAMMA

LAKSHMIDEVI HULLATTI 

NAGARATNA GANGANNAVAR

ROSELIN

HUSSAINBI

NARASIMHACHARI

BHEEMARAYA MUDDI

AMEERAPASHA

KANAKAPPA Y

VIJAYA KUMARA

RAHIMATHBEE

DEVINDRA

GIRIYAMMA 

GURURAJ

GONEPPA H

K ANANDA

NEELAGANGAMMA

MANJUNATH

MALLINATH

RAJSHEKHAR

Candidate Name

GM

2B

SC

3B

SC

ST

CAT-1

SC

GM

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

3B

SC

2B

SC

ST

3A

2A

2A

ST

CAT-1

GM

3A

CAT-1

2B

2A

2A

CAT-1

ST

2A

2B

ST

2A

2A

ST

SC

2A

3A

2A

3A

Category

 K PH

 K

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K W PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K PH

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 K PD HK

Hor - Res

15-MAR-88

10-JAN-81

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-83

17-JUL-83

02-MAY-84

22-JUN-84

14-MAY-85

25-JUN-86

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

23-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

24-JUL-91

23-OCT-91

01-DEC-91

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-86

05-AUG-86

01-APR-87

01-JUN-87

06-MAR-88

01-JUL-90

24-JUL-93

06-FEB-85

10-APR-85

22-SEP-85

15-JUN-86

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

18-APR-89

05-JUN-89

03-NOV-90

01-JUN-93

10-JUN-83

31-JUL-86

13-FEB-87

02-MAY-88

02-MAR-89

20-JUN-92

08-JAN-85

DOB

66

61

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Gadag Institute of Medical Sciences,  GadagInstitute Name :

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Sl
No

118604

113125

121297

137774

135586

119346

117676

114358

109491

123334

App
No

RS223

RS109

NB288

RB230

NB338

PA025

RU004

HD414

NK151

NB241

Reg
No

SANDARSHAN S SAFARE

DURUGAMMA

MANJUNATHA

MAIBOOB PASHA

YAMANAPPA

BABASHA

BASAVARAJ

SANJEEV KUMAR

CHANDRU

MAHANTESH PALLED

Candidate Name

2A

ST

3A

2B

2A

2A

3A

3B

3A

3B

Category

 HK

 R K W HK

 R HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 K PH

Hor - Res

30-MAR-85

01-JUN-88

25-JUL-88

02-JUN-79

14-JUL-83

01-AUG-85

15-JUL-91

21-JUL-81

01-JUN-86

20-JUL-83

DOB

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

43

43

25

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Sl
No

122662

130182

123871

132996

115187

106111

110001

136993

134264

133568

117852

123748

132618

100848

124553

119850

122157

113208

108811

123559

103449

114686

141120

100734

119290

135837

125392

135340

104860

132696

123933

120503

104197

111515

123027

137429

104939

122774

109075

126956

102000

130596

140274

App
No

NJ271

RR149

PA273

RB186

PC263

HB176

RU064

QC294

RS081

RR054

PD022

PB661

AK451

RS249

RA111

PD223

RU136

RB105

RP013

RA055

PA056

RB229

AF454

PC185

RA210

PC264

RS120

PB630

RR140

PC242

HD123

RA063

PD109

PD021

PA257

RA223

RR179

PD309

RR178

RT091

PA091

PB617

NF386

Reg
No

GANESH JADHAV

CHALUVADI RUDRAPPA

SHIVASHARANAPPA

SHANTA K

PREETI

BHARAT BAI

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

PINKY PARIMALA

SHEKHAR NAIK

POORNIMA VIBHUTI

SUBHAKTHI

ALURAPPA

MERCY SAJANI P

RATNAPRABHA

SURESH

KOSIGI GADILINGAPPA

ABDUL JAVEED

HANUMANTHAPPA A K

THIKKAYYA

SUNILKUMAR

RESHMA BEGUM

MARUTHI J S

MD KHUSRO SAUD

VINAYKUMAR N

SADANAND

SHIVAMMA

SARASWATI PAREET 

NAGARATNA GANGANNAVAR

RAVIKUMAR PATIL

SHRINIVAS

ROSELIN

HUSEN BASHA

BHEEMARAYA MUDDI

SANGANBASAPPA

AMEERAPASHA

KANAKAPPA Y

MANJUNATH SARAWAD 

VIJAYA KUMARA

RAHIMATHBEE

BHEEMASHANKAR

HADPAD LAXMI SHARANAPPA

GURURAJ

Candidate Name

GM

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

2A

CAT-1

ST

3B

SC

2A

2A

2B

SC

SC

CAT-1

GM

3A

2B

2A

2A

ST

2A

3A

CAT-1

2A

CAT-1

2B

2A

3A

CAT-1

ST

2A

2A

2B

3B

2A

2A

Category

 K PH

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 W HK

 R K PH

 HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K

 HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K PD HK

 K W

 R K

Hor - Res

15-MAR-88

01-JUN-81

21-JUL-84

14-MAY-85

31-JUL-86

02-JUN-87

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

23-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

06-JAN-89

01-JUN-91

24-JUL-91

23-OCT-91

01-DEC-91

16-JUL-92

06-JUN-80

01-JUN-81

02-JUN-82

01-JUN-83

10-JAN-86

01-MAR-86

01-JUN-86

25-JUN-86

05-AUG-86

01-APR-87

01-JUN-87

07-JAN-92

24-JUL-93

22-OCT-94

01-AUG-84

06-FEB-85

01-JUN-85

15-JUN-86

11-JUL-86

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

06-JUN-88

18-APR-89

05-JUN-89

01-JUN-90

01-MAY-83

10-JUN-83

DOB

66

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Gulbarga Institute of Medical Sciences, Gulbarga Institute Name :

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Sl
No

106649

117926

133122

107894

126974

128551

137961

118604

121297

123949

137774

119346

114358

123334

App
No

PA066

RU058

RS049

PC113

PC072

PD289

PA096

RS223

NB288

RU144

RB230

PA025

HD414

NB241

Reg
No

RAJENDRA

GONEPPA H

K ANANDA

MANJUNATH

RAMESH

MALLINATH

RAJSHEKHAR

SANDARSHAN S SAFARE

MANJUNATHA

SHRUTHI M

MAIBOOB PASHA

BABASHA

SANJEEV KUMAR

MAHANTESH PALLED

Candidate Name

2A

ST

SC

3A

CAT-1

2A

3A

2A

3A

SC

2B

2A

3B

3B

Category

 K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K PD HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 R HK

 R W PD HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 K PH

Hor - Res

10-MAY-86

31-JUL-86

13-FEB-87

02-MAR-89

02-MAY-90

20-JUN-92

08-JAN-85

30-MAR-85

25-JUL-88

12-MAY-91

02-JUN-79

01-AUG-85

21-JUL-81

20-JUL-83

DOB

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

44

44

43

25

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar Institute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Sl
No

122662

132996

110001

136993

133568

132618

124553

113208

141120

121833

140039

109075

126956

140274

117926

137961

121297

137774

119346

114358

123334

App
No

NJ271

RB186

RU064

QC294

RR054

AK451

RA111

RB105

AF454

NF194

HD099

RR178

RT091

NF386

RU058

PA096

NB288

RB230

PA025

HD414

NB241

Reg
No

GANESH JADHAV

SHANTA K

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

SHEKHAR NAIK

ALURAPPA

RATNAPRABHA

ABDUL JAVEED

MARUTHI J S

MAHALINGAMMA

DHANAJI SAGAR

VIJAYA KUMARA

RAHIMATHBEE

GURURAJ

GONEPPA H

RAJSHEKHAR

MANJUNATHA

MAIBOOB PASHA

BABASHA

SANJEEV KUMAR

MAHANTESH PALLED

Candidate Name

GM

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

2B

3A

CAT-1

CAT-1

2A

2B

2A

ST

3A

3A

2B

2A

3B

3B

Category

 K PH

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K PH

 K W HK

 R HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 R HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 K PH

Hor - Res

15-MAR-88

14-MAY-85

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

24-JUL-91

01-DEC-91

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-86

06-MAR-88

20-JUL-89

18-APR-89

05-JUN-89

10-JUN-83

31-JUL-86

08-JAN-85

25-JUL-88

02-JUN-79

01-AUG-85

21-JUL-81

20-JUL-83

DOB

66

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

47

47

46

46

45

45

44

44

43

25

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, MadikeriInstitute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Sl
No

122662

113194

132996

135746

110001

136993

133568

132618

124553

113208

123559

141120

120503

137429

109075

126956

140274

117926

121297

137774

119346

114358

123334

App
No

NJ271

AM255

RB186

RP154

RU064

QC294

RR054

AK451

RA111

RB105

RA055

AF454

RA063

RA223

RR178

RT091

NF386

RU058

NB288

RB230

PA025

HD414

NB241

Reg
No

GANESH JADHAV

RADHA M

SHANTA K

MUKKAPPA

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

SHEKHAR NAIK

ALURAPPA

RATNAPRABHA

ABDUL JAVEED

THIKKAYYA

MARUTHI J S

ROSELIN

AMEERAPASHA

VIJAYA KUMARA

RAHIMATHBEE

GURURAJ

GONEPPA H

MANJUNATHA

MAIBOOB PASHA

BABASHA

SANJEEV KUMAR

MAHANTESH PALLED

Candidate Name

GM

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

2B

SC

3A

CAT-1

CAT-1

2A

2B

2A

ST

3A

2B

2A

3B

3B

Category

 K PH

 R K W

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K PH

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K

 R K HK

 R HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 K PH

Hor - Res

15-MAR-88

30-JAN-85

14-MAY-85

15-SEP-86

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

24-JUL-91

01-DEC-91

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-86

06-FEB-85

01-JUN-88

18-APR-89

05-JUN-89

10-JUN-83

31-JUL-86

25-JUL-88

02-JUN-79

01-AUG-85

21-JUL-81

20-JUL-83

DOB

66

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

46

46

45

44

44

43

25

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Chamarajanagara Institute of Medical Sciences, ChamarajanagaraInstitute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Sl
No

122662

130182

132996

110001

136993

133568

132618

124553

113208

141120

135837

120503

137429

109075

126956

140274

117926

107894

121297

137774

119346

114358

123334

App
No

NJ271

RR149

RB186

RU064

QC294

RR054

AK451

RA111

RB105

AF454

PC264

RA063

RA223

RR178

RT091

NF386

RU058

PC113

NB288

RB230

PA025

HD414

NB241

Reg
No

GANESH JADHAV

CHALUVADI RUDRAPPA

SHANTA K

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

SHEKHAR NAIK

ALURAPPA

RATNAPRABHA

ABDUL JAVEED

MARUTHI J S

SADANAND

ROSELIN

AMEERAPASHA

VIJAYA KUMARA

RAHIMATHBEE

GURURAJ

GONEPPA H

MANJUNATH

MANJUNATHA

MAIBOOB PASHA

BABASHA

SANJEEV KUMAR

MAHANTESH PALLED

Candidate Name

GM

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

2B

3A

2A

CAT-1

CAT-1

2A

2B

2A

ST

3A

3A

2B

2A

3B

3B

Category

 K PH

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K PH

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

 K PH

Hor - Res

15-MAR-88

01-JUN-81

14-MAY-85

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

24-JUL-91

01-DEC-91

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-86

01-APR-87

06-FEB-85

01-JUN-88

18-APR-89

05-JUN-89

10-JUN-83

31-JUL-86

02-MAR-89

25-JUL-88

02-JUN-79

01-AUG-85

21-JUL-81

20-JUL-83

DOB

66

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

45

44

44

43

25

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Hassan Institute of Medical Sciences, HassanInstitute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Sl
No

122662

140451

130182

100961

106057

113194

132996

136134

135746

114876

106111

110001

136993

112105

133568

132618

124553

113208

108811

123559

141120

119290

135837

121833

135915

120503

136905

111515

137429

104939

109075

126956

137589

140274

117926

107894

112783

128551

137961

118604

121297

137774

119346

App
No

NJ271

AB355

RR149

UD166

RA090

AM255

RB186

RT143

RP154

RR260

HB176

RU064

QC294

FC670

RR054

AK451

RA111

RB105

RP013

RA055

AF454

RA210

PC264

NF194

RA149

RA063

PA233

PD021

RA223

RR179

RR178

RT091

RP151

NF386

RU058

PC113

AQ348

PD289

PA096

RS223

NB288

RB230

PA025

Reg
No

GANESH JADHAV

AFAN SHAREF DR

CHALUVADI RUDRAPPA

KAVITHA

SUNITHA H

RADHA M

SHANTA K

AMBAREESHA

MUKKAPPA

ERAMMA J

BHARAT BAI

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

MUTTANNA BASAPPA HADAPAD

SHEKHAR NAIK

ALURAPPA

RATNAPRABHA

ABDUL JAVEED

HANUMANTHAPPA A K

THIKKAYYA

MARUTHI J S

VINAYKUMAR N

SADANAND

MAHALINGAMMA

BHAGYA

ROSELIN

NARASIMHACHARI

BHEEMARAYA MUDDI

AMEERAPASHA

KANAKAPPA Y

VIJAYA KUMARA

RAHIMATHBEE

GIRIYAMMA 

GURURAJ

GONEPPA H

MANJUNATH

ANITHA R

MALLINATH

RAJSHEKHAR

SANDARSHAN S SAFARE

MANJUNATHA

MAIBOOB PASHA

BABASHA

Candidate Name

GM

2B

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

2A

SC

ST

SC

2B

SC

SC

3A

2A

2A

CAT-1

SC

CAT-1

2A

2A

CAT-1

ST

2A

2B

2A

2A

ST

3A

2A

2A

3A

2A

3A

2B

2A

Category

 K PH

 K

 R K HK

 K W

 W HK

 R K W

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K PH

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R HK

 R K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W

 R K PD HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 R HK

 K HK

 R K HK

Hor - Res

15-MAR-88

10-JAN-81

01-JUN-81

01-JUN-82

17-JUL-83

30-JAN-85

14-MAY-85

01-JUN-86

15-SEP-86

01-APR-87

02-JUN-87

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

24-JUL-91

01-DEC-91

01-JUN-81

02-JUN-82

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-86

05-AUG-86

01-APR-87

06-MAR-88

01-JUN-90

06-FEB-85

22-SEP-85

15-JUN-86

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

18-APR-89

05-JUN-89

01-JUN-93

10-JUN-83

31-JUL-86

02-MAR-89

10-MAY-90

20-JUN-92

08-JAN-85

30-MAR-85

25-JUL-88

02-JUN-79

01-AUG-85

DOB

66

61

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

44

44

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Hassan Institute of Medical Sciences, HassanInstitute Name :

44

45

Sl
No

114358

123334

App
No

HD414

NB241

Reg
No

SANJEEV KUMAR

MAHANTESH PALLED

Candidate Name

3B

3B

Category

 K PD HK

 K PH

Hor - Res

21-JUL-81

20-JUL-83

DOB

43

25

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Mandya Institute of Medical Sciences, MandyaInstitute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Sl
No

140451

103942

130182

101509

101281

132996

136134

115187

135746

106111

110001

136993

133568

132618

124553

119850

107558

113208

108811

123559

103449

141120

119290

135837

125392

135241

140039

120503

136905

137429

104939

109075

126956

137589

140274

140725

128551

137961

118604

137774

135586

119346

114358

App
No

AB355

NG050

RR149

RB111

PA016

RB186

RT143

PC263

RP154

HB176

RU064

QC294

RR054

AK451

RA111

PD223

RR186

RB105

RP013

RA055

PA056

AF454

RA210

PC264

RS120

RU142

HD099

RA063

PA233

RA223

RR179

RR178

RT091

RP151

NF386

NE223

PD289

PA096

RS223

RB230

NB338

PA025

HD414

Reg
No

AFAN SHAREF DR

SHARANAVVA

CHALUVADI RUDRAPPA

MEENAKSHI

VENKATAMMA

SHANTA K

AMBAREESHA

PREETI

MUKKAPPA

BHARAT BAI

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

SHEKHAR NAIK

ALURAPPA

RATNAPRABHA

SURESH

HANUMANTAPPA

ABDUL JAVEED

HANUMANTHAPPA A K

THIKKAYYA

SUNILKUMAR

MARUTHI J S

VINAYKUMAR N

SADANAND

SHIVAMMA

MANJUNATHA B

DHANAJI SAGAR

ROSELIN

NARASIMHACHARI

AMEERAPASHA

KANAKAPPA Y

VIJAYA KUMARA

RAHIMATHBEE

GIRIYAMMA 

GURURAJ

NEELAGANGAMMA

MALLINATH

RAJSHEKHAR

SANDARSHAN S SAFARE

MAIBOOB PASHA

YAMANAPPA

BABASHA

SANJEEV KUMAR

Candidate Name

2B

3B

SC

ST

CAT-1

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

2A

2A

2B

SC

SC

CAT-1

3A

2A

2A

ST

2A

CAT-1

CAT-1

2A

CAT-1

ST

2A

2B

2A

2A

2A

2A

3A

2A

2B

2A

2A

3B

Category

 K

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 R K PH

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 K W HK

 R HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K

 R K W HK

 R K PD HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K PD HK

Hor - Res

10-JAN-81

01-JUN-79

01-JUN-81

02-MAY-84

22-JUN-84

14-MAY-85

01-JUN-86

31-JUL-86

15-SEP-86

02-JUN-87

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

01-JUN-88

24-JUL-91

01-DEC-91

16-JUL-92

04-JUN-93

01-JUN-81

02-JUN-82

01-JUN-83

10-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

05-AUG-86

01-APR-87

01-JUN-87

08-JUN-87

20-JUL-89

06-FEB-85

22-SEP-85

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

18-APR-89

05-JUN-89

01-JUN-93

10-JUN-83

10-JUN-92

20-JUN-92

08-JAN-85

30-MAR-85

02-JUN-79

14-JUL-83

01-AUG-85

21-JUL-81

DOB

61

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

45

45

44

44

44

43

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Mandya Institute of Medical Sciences, MandyaInstitute Name :

44

Sl
No

109491

App
No

NK151

Reg
No

CHANDRU

Candidate Name

3A

Category

 R K HK

Hor - Res

01-JUN-86

DOB

43

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Raichur Institute of Medical Sciences, RaichurInstitute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Sl
No

140451

136764

103942

130182

136237

106516

101509

101281

123871

132996

135451

136134

136406

115187

135746

106111

110001

136993

134264

112105

133568

117852

107092

107328

111227

123748

132618

131602

100848

124553

119850

107558

126975

125601

122157

113208

108811

123559

117111

115076

103449

141120

122475

App
No

AB355

RB261

NG050

RR149

RT030

RT110

RB111

PA016

PA273

RB186

RQ029

RT143

RB273

PC263

RP154

HB176

RU064

QC294

RS081

FC670

RR054

PD022

RU181

RU217

RB120

PB661

AK451

AC462

RS249

RA111

PD223

RR186

PA053

RB025

RU136

RB105

RP013

RA055

RT071

RR138

PA056

AF454

AQ272

Reg
No

AFAN SHAREF DR

DURUGAMMA

SHARANAVVA

CHALUVADI RUDRAPPA

KOTRAMMA D

GURUPADASWAMI

MEENAKSHI

VENKATAMMA

SHIVASHARANAPPA

SHANTA K

MALLAMMA B

AMBAREESHA

SUMITRAMMA S

PREETI

MUKKAPPA

BHARAT BAI

SHIVAPPA

MEETU NAIK A

PINKY PARIMALA

MUTTANNA BASAPPA HADAPAD

SHEKHAR NAIK

POORNIMA VIBHUTI

PARIMALA R

DURUGESH

AMBRAMMA

SUBHAKTHI

ALURAPPA

PADMA

MERCY SAJANI P

RATNAPRABHA

SURESH

HANUMANTAPPA

JAYALAXMI

SUGANDHA

KOSIGI GADILINGAPPA

ABDUL JAVEED

HANUMANTHAPPA A K

THIKKAYYA

YALLAPPA TALAWAR

RENUKA D

SUNILKUMAR

MARUTHI J S

BHARAMAPPA N 

Candidate Name

2B

SC

3B

SC

SC

3B

ST

CAT-1

2A

SC

CAT-1

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

2A

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

CAT-1

ST

SC

3B

SC

2A

2A

CAT-1

3B

2A

2B

SC

SC

ST

SC

CAT-1

3A

SC

Category

 K

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K PD HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 W HK

 R K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 HK

 R K PH

 R K HK

Hor - Res

10-JAN-81

01-JUN-87

01-JUN-79

01-JUN-81

17-JUL-81

01-JUN-83

02-MAY-84

22-JUN-84

21-JUL-84

14-MAY-85

20-FEB-86

01-JUN-86

25-JUN-86

31-JUL-86

15-SEP-86

02-JUN-87

04-JUN-87

20-JUN-87

23-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

06-JAN-89

18-FEB-89

01-JUL-89

11-OCT-90

01-JUN-91

24-JUL-91

01-SEP-91

23-OCT-91

01-DEC-91

16-JUL-92

04-JUN-93

10-JUN-93

01-JUN-80

06-JUN-80

01-JUN-81

02-JUN-82

01-JUN-83

01-JUN-83

10-OCT-84

10-JAN-86

01-JUN-86

31-JUL-86

DOB

61

51

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Raichur Institute of Medical Sciences, RaichurInstitute Name :

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Sl
No

119290

135837

125392

135241

140039

135915

135340

124235

104860

132696

121961

117125

120503

117641

104197

136905

126789

136819

139335

137429

104939

110097

109075

126956

102000

115846

137589

134466

130596

140274

134679

106649

133122

117904

126974

140725

128551

119171

137961

118604

124966

113125

137774

App
No

RA210

PC264

RS120

RU142

HD099

RA149

PB630

RU207

RR140

PC242

RT092

RA163

RA063

RA127

PD109

PA233

RS069

PB474

PA189

RA223

RR179

RS173

RR178

RT091

PA091

PD279

RP151

RB281

PB617

NF386

PD084

PA066

RS049

FB376

PC072

NE223

PD289

NJ827

PA096

RS223

PA193

RS109

RB230

Reg
No

VINAYKUMAR N

SADANAND

SHIVAMMA

MANJUNATHA B

DHANAJI SAGAR

BHAGYA

SARASWATI PAREET 

HANEEFA BEE B 

NAGARATNA GANGANNAVAR

RAVIKUMAR PATIL

MYNALLI KARIBASAPPA

SANGANA BASAVA

ROSELIN

HUSSAINBI

HUSEN BASHA

NARASIMHACHARI

MOHANARAMA C

VASANTHA

MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM AHMED

AMEERAPASHA

KANAKAPPA Y

PUJAR UMASHREE

VIJAYA KUMARA

RAHIMATHBEE

BHEEMASHANKAR

NEELAMMA

GIRIYAMMA 

PRIYA

HADPAD LAXMI SHARANAPPA

GURURAJ

SURESH

RAJENDRA

K ANANDA

ARAVIND

RAMESH

NEELAGANGAMMA

MALLINATH

MANJULA S

RAJSHEKHAR

SANDARSHAN S SAFARE

HOLEPPA

DURUGAMMA

MAIBOOB PASHA

Candidate Name

2A

2A

ST

2A

CAT-1

SC

2A

2B

3A

CAT-1

2A

2A

CAT-1

2B

2B

2A

3A

CAT-1

2B

CAT-1

ST

ST

2A

2B

3B

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

SC

2A

CAT-1

2A

2A

2A

3A

2A

SC

ST

2B

Category

 K HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W HK

 K

 R K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 R HK

 K HK

 K W HK

 HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

 R K W HK

 K PD HK

 K W HK

 R K W HK

 R K W HK

 K W

 R K

 K HK

 K HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 R K HK

 R K W HK

 R K PD HK

 K W HK

 K PD HK

 HK

 K PD HK

 R K W HK

 K HK

Hor - Res

05-AUG-86

01-APR-87

01-JUN-87

08-JUN-87

20-JUL-89

01-JUN-90

07-JAN-92

30-SEP-92

24-JUL-93

22-OCT-94

22-JUL-83

01-OCT-84

06-FEB-85

10-APR-85

01-JUN-85

22-SEP-85

11-OCT-85

21-MAY-87

19-JUL-87

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

01-JUN-88

18-APR-89

05-JUN-89

01-JUN-90

08-JUN-92

01-JUN-93

19-JUN-93

01-MAY-83

10-JUN-83

16-AUG-84

10-MAY-86

13-FEB-87

01-JUN-87

02-MAY-90

10-JUN-92

20-JUN-92

04-JAN-84

08-JAN-85

30-MAR-85

01-JUN-85

01-JUN-88

02-JUN-79

DOB

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

44

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Raichur Institute of Medical Sciences, RaichurInstitute Name :

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Sl
No

135586

110801

119346

134226

117676

114358

109491

134515

124636

App
No

NB338

AG650

PA025

NA371

RU004

HD414

NK151

HA281

RQ136

Reg
No

YAMANAPPA

P VEERESHA

BABASHA

BASAVARAJ ASARADDI

BASAVARAJ

SANJEEV KUMAR

CHANDRU

CHIKKALGI PRASHANT REEDY

VIJAYA LAXMI PATIL

Candidate Name

2A

ST

2A

3A

3A

3B

3A

3A

GM

Category

 R K HK

 K

 R K HK

 R K HK

 HK

 K PD HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K W PD HK

Hor - Res

14-JUL-83

10-JUL-84

01-AUG-85

24-AUG-85

15-JUL-91

21-JUL-81

01-JUN-86

24-JUN-83

10-MAY-88

DOB

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

42

41

Score

General



Karnataka Examinations Authority
Diploma - Staff Nurse Recruitment - 2015

List of verified Candidates to indicate preference for the Institutions
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

R - Rural, K - Kannada Medium, W - Women, PH - Physicaly Disable, PD - Project Displacement, 
XD - Ex-Defence, HK - Hyd-Kar

If you have any objections regarding reservation notified in the list, you can file objection on or before
25/08/2016 5.30pm 
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Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health , BangaloreInstitute Name :

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Sl
No

119290

135241

135915

104939

109075

126417

106649

126974

117676

App
No

RA210

RU142

RA149

RR179

RR178

RB314

PA066

PC072

RU004

Reg
No

VINAYKUMAR N

MANJUNATHA B

BHAGYA

KANAKAPPA Y

VIJAYA KUMARA

DEVINDRA

RAJENDRA

RAMESH

BASAVARAJ

Candidate Name

2A

2A

SC

ST

2A

ST

2A

CAT-1

3A

Category

 K HK

 R K HK

 K W HK

 R K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 K HK

 R K HK

 HK

Hor - Res

05-AUG-86

08-JUN-87

01-JUN-90

01-JUN-88

18-APR-89

03-NOV-90

10-MAY-86

02-MAY-90

15-JUL-91

DOB

48

48

48

47

47

47

46

46

44

Score

General


